Allgduer Hammerwurfmeisterschaften am 03. Oktober 2

in Trauchgau

Name Vorname
wJ U16 (3 kg)
Schneider  Jessyka
Maugg Katharina
wJ uU18 (3 kg)
Scholl Judith
Kraft Hannah
Haberstock Melina
WJ U 20 (4 kg)
Gmeinder Theresa
Frauen (4 kg)
Schmidt Christine
W 45 (4 kg)
Bergmann  Birgit

W 50 (3 kg)
Schwagerl Irene

W 70 (3 kg)
Helfenbein Monika
Schmidt Brigitte
Strey Lydia

W 75 (2 kg)
Lun Erika
Scholten Annemarie
MJ U14 (3 kg)
Maugg Silvest
MJ U16 (4 kg)
Ueth Pius
Harlinghause Sven
Karg Klemens
Haberstock Sebastian
Maugg Sebastian
MJ U18 (5 kg)
Ueth Pius

Karg Klemens
MJ U20 (6 kg)
Remmler Philipp

M 45 (7,25 k)
Weitmann Harald

Fesenmayer Gerhard

JG

98
98

97
97
96

95

87

65

59

41
39
43

38
34

o]0

98
98
99
99
(0]0)

98
99

44
64

Verein Platz
TV Hindelang 1.
TV Hindelang 2.
TV Hindelang 1.
TV Hindelang 2.
TV Hindelang 3.
TV Hindelang 1.
TSV Trauchgau 1.
SC Véhringen 1.
SC Véhringen 1.
TS Hohenems a.K.

TV Memmingen 1.
LG Allgdu Kempten 2.

TS Bregenz Stadt
LG Allgdu Kempten 1.

TV Hindelang 1.
TV Hindelang 1.
DJK Memmingen 2.
TV Hindelang 3.
TV Hindelang 4.
TV Hindelang a.K.
TV Hindelang 1.
TV Hindelang a.K.
TSV Trauchgau 1.
TSV Trauchgau 1.
SC Véhringen 2.

a.K.

013

Versuche 1 - 6

48,22
40,59

38,88

28,36

41,35
39,93

46,06
4475
37,47

35,88

31,87

29,96

46,05
42,56

39,04

X

37,48

36,02

30,68

23,05

21,85
20,83
16,00

22,36
22,01

53,65

48,01
21,77
30,27

50,40
43,21

29,91
29,24

39,73

41,25
42,08
37,67

38,00

28,68

23,43
22,44

40,13

30,32
29,54

40,13
40,61

44,07
37,50

38,21

32,95

22,09
21,30
17,86

23,41
21,90

40,83

36,76

30,24

43,60
38,95

35,92

30,70

29,19



M 60
Straub

M 65
Weitmann
Fichtner

M 75
Brabetz
Schmidt

(5 kg)
Michael

(5 kg)
Harald
Albert

(4 kg)
Johann
Paul

50

44
44

36
38

TSV Trauchgau

TSV Trauchgau
TSV Wasserburg

TSV Trauchgau
TV Memmingen

28,02
X

28,79
24,25

X

36,63
32,18

27,14
2475

32,93

X
X

27,57
23,72

3360 X

38,92 37,49
31,43 33,12

27,08 27,24
X 24,07



